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GRADO

PREFECTO(R)

PREFECTO(R)

SUBPREFECTO(R)

SUBPREFECTO(R)

COMISARIO(R)

COMISARIO(R)

COMISARIO(R)

SUBCOMISARIO(R)

SUBCOMISARIO(R)

SUBCOMISARIO

PACIENTES

HOSPITALIZADOS EN EL

HOSPITAL DIPRECA

FECHA - HORA: 01/07/2022 8:59:03

PERSONAL DE INVESTIGACIONES

NOMBRE Y APELLIDO

MAURICIO ALBERTO SOTO
CORNEJO

RENATO PICERO SALAZAR
LEOPOLDO ELIAS GALVEZ

LAGOS

MIGUEL ANGEL MUNOZ
NANJARI

MARIA ISABEL ARLEGUI
POBLETE

SANTIAGO JORGE MOYA
KUTSCHER

JOSE SANTOS ROMERO LAGOS
ALEJANDRO FELIPE LILLO
CACERES

CARMEN SILVIA CONTRERAS
NAVARRETE

MARIA FERNANDA LEIVA
ROMERO

UNIDAD

FECHA
INGRESO

29/06/2022

27/06/2022

11/06/2022

01/07/2022

26/05/2022

27/06/2022

15/06/2022

28/06/2022

30/06/2022

01/07/2022

LUGAR

PENSIONADO SEGUNDO PISO - CAMA :
(209-01)

RECUPERACION - CAMA : (REC-07)
PENSIONADO SEGUNDO PISO - CAMA :
(210-01)

PENSIONADO TERCER PISO - CAMA :
(319-02)

MEDICINA MUJERES - CAMA : (624-06)
UNIDAD CORONARIA INTERMEDIO -
CAMA : (COR-03)

PENSIONADO SEGUNDO PISO - CAMA :
(217-01)
PENSIONADO SEGUNDO PISO - CAMA :
(211-01)
PENSIONADO SEGUNDO PISO - CAMA :
(219-02)

PENSIONADO PRIMER PISO - CAMA :
(107-01)

MEDICO
FUENTEALBA SUDY
CYNTHIA ALEJANDRA

ESTRUGO BENADO
ANDRES

ROJAS TOLEDO KARLA
FERNANDA

ZARATE LEAL CAMILO
EDUARDO

RABANALES TORO RAMON
LUIS

MUNOZ CONTRERAS
MARTA CECILIA

IZQUIERDO COX
RAIMUNDO ANDRES

IZQUIERDO COX
RAIMUNDO ANDRES

ROMERO CODOCEO RUBEN
DAVID

MOLLEJA MARAIMA ROGER
DE JESUS
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MONTEPIO

ASISTENTE POLICIAL

ASISTENTE POLICIAL(R)

ASISTENTE POLICIAL(R)

ASISTENTE POLICIAL(R)

AUXILIAR(R)

PROFESIONAL

ASISTENTE
ADMINISTRATIVO(R)

ANA CRISTINA DEL CAR
HONORATO BASUALTO

LUIS DAVID AURELIO MOLINA
ORTIZ

PEDRO HERNAN HERNANDEZ
SUAZO

JOSE MIGUEL BARCELO RAGGI

JOSE JORGE ROMO FUENTES
MARCELINO JAIME FIGUEROA
GALVEZ

KARINA ANDREA SALINAS
LIZAMA

REINALDO ANTONIO
BUSTAMANTE FERRADA

07/06/2022

30/06/2022

29/06/2022

01/07/2022

29/06/2022

19/05/2022

23/06/2022

30/06/2022

PENSIONADO SEGUNDO PISO - CAMA :
(213-01)

CIRUGIA HOMBRES - CAMA : (510-02)

UNIDAD CORONARIA INTERMEDIO -
CAMA : (COR-06)

CIRUGIA HOMBRES - CAMA : (502-04)

PENSIONADO TERCER PISO - CAMA :
(313-01)

CIRUGIA HOMBRES - CAMA : (502-01)

CIRUGIA MUJERES - CAMA : (512-06)

NEUROCIRUGIA/NEUROLOGIA - CAMA :

(527-02)

VALLE BUSTAMANTE
MARIA IGNACIA

VARGAS ANAZCO
CATALINA ANDREA

SELMAN ABUCHAIBE
RAFAEL

TREPAT VIDAL GLORIA DEL
PILAR

FUENTEALBA SUDY
CYNTHIA ALEJANDRA

RIVERO ARMIJO
JONATHAN ALEXANDER

RABANALES TORO RAMON
LUIS

MATURANA DASORI
ROBERTO



